
Grade Point Salary from Hourly WYPF band TPS band Point Salary from Hourly
August 2021 Rate wef Apr 2021 wef Apr 2021 August 2021 Rate

Grade 1 PT01 N/A n/a 5.5% (<=14,600) PT01 N/A n/a
PT02 £17,143 £8.9101 PT02 £17,143 £8.9101

Grade 2   * PT03 £18,278 £9.5000 PT03 £18,278 £9.5000
* PT04 £18,278 £9.5000 PT04 £18,278 £9.5000
* PT05 £18,278 £9.5000 PT05 £18,278 £9.5000
* PT06 £18,278 £9.5000 PT06 £18,278 £9.5000

Grade 3 PT07 £18,529 £9.6305 PT07 £18,529 £9.6305
PT08 £18,852 £9.7983 5.8% (<=22,900) PT08 £18,852 £9.7983
PT09 £19,265 £10.0130 PT09 £19,265 £10.0130
PT10 £19,703 £10.2406 PT10 £19,703 £10.2406
PT11 £20,192 £10.4948 PT11 £20,192 £10.4948

Grade 4 PT12 £20,725 £10.7718 PT12 £20,725 £10.7718
PT13 £21,279 £11.0598 PT13 £21,279 £11.0598
PT14 £21,859 £11.3612 7.4% (<=28,309.99) PT14 £21,859 £11.3612
PT15 £22,452 £11.6694 PT15 £22,452 £11.6694
PT16 £23,073 £11.9922 PT16 £23,073 £11.9922

Grade 5 PT17 £23,703 £12.3196 PT17 £23,703 £12.3196
PT18 £24,394 £12.6788 PT18 £24,394 £12.6788
PT19 £25,100 £13.0457 PT19 £25,100 £13.0457
PT20 £25,861 £13.4413 PT20 £25,861 £13.4413
PT21 £26,581 £13.8155 PT21 £26,581 £13.8155
PT22 £27,365 £14.2230 PT22 £27,365 £14.2230

Grade 6 PT23 £28,179 £14.6460 PT23 £28,179 £14.6460
PT24 £29,018 £15.0821 6.5% (<=37,200) PT24 £29,018 £15.0821
PT25 £29,888 £15.5343 PT25 £29,888 £15.5343
PT26 £30,777 £15.9964 PT26 £30,777 £15.9964
PT27 £31,697 £16.4745 PT27 £31,697 £16.4745
PT28 £32,640 £16.9647 8.6% (<=38,108.99) PT28 £32,640 £16.9647
PT29 £33,615 £17.4714 PT29 £33,615 £17.4714
PT30 £34,620 £17.9938 PT30 £34,620 £17.9938

Grade 7 PT31 £35,654 £18.5312 PT31 £35,654 £18.5312
PT32 £36,717 £19.0837 PT32 £36,717 £19.0837
PT33 £37,812 £19.6528 PT33 £37,812 £19.6528
PT34 £38,944 £20.2412 PT34 £38,944 £20.2412
PT35 £40,105 £20.8446 PT35 £40,105 £20.8446

Grade 8 PT36 £41,303 £21.4673 PT36 £41,303 £21.4673
PT37 £42,540 £22.1102 6.8% (<=47,100) 9.6% (<=45,145.99) PT37 £42,540 £22.1102
PT38 £43,835 £22.7833 PT38 £43,835 £22.7833
PT39 £45,120 £23.4511 PT39 £45,120 £23.4511
PT40 £46,469 £24.1523 PT40 £46,469 £24.1523
PT41 £47,856 £24.8732 PT41 £47,856 £24.8732
PT42 £49,286 £25.6164 PT42 £49,286 £25.6164
PT43 £50,762 £26.3836 PT43 £50,762 £26.3836
PT44 £52,280 £27.1726 10.2% (<=59,885.99) PT44 £52,280 £27.1726

Grade 9 PT45 £53,842 £27.9844 PT45 £53,842 £27.9844
PT46 £55,454 £28.8222 PT46 £55,454 £28.8222
PT47 £57,112 £29.6840 8.5% (<=65,900) PT47 £57,112 £29.6840
PT48 £58,819 £30.5712 PT48 £58,819 £30.5712
PT49 £60,576 £31.4844 PT49 £60,576 £31.4844
PT50 £62,390 £32.4272 PT50 £62,390 £32.4272

Grade 10 PT51 £64,256 n/a PT51 £64,256 n/a
PT52 £66,261 n/a PT52 £66,261 n/a
PT53 £69,142 n/a 11.3% (<=81,661.99) PT53 £69,142 n/a
PT54 £72,020 n/a PT54 £72,020 n/a
PT55 £74,891 n/a PT55 £74,891 n/a
PT56 £77,765 n/a 9.9% (<=93,400) PT56 £77,765 n/a
PT57 £80,639 n/a PT57 £80,639 n/a
PT58 £83,507 n/a PT58 £83,507 n/a

Band 2 A £86,840 n/a A £86,840 n/a
B £90,306 n/a B £90,306 n/a
C £93,910 n/a 11.7% >= 81,662.00 C £93,910 n/a
D £97,660 n/a D £97,660 n/a
E £101,560 n/a 10.5% (<=110,000) E £101,560 n/a

Spot (no points) £101,560
11.4% (<=165,000)
12.5% (>=165,001) £101,000

* These points are enhanced to the Real Living Wage value

Part time hourly paid lecturing rates for 2021/22

Grade Point Salary from Base Hrly PTL rate Holiday
August 2021 Rate (x 2.5) (9.35 minutes)

Grade 7 PT31 £35,654 £18.53 £46.33 £2.89
PT32 £36,717 £19.08 £47.70 £2.97
PT33 £37,812 £19.65 £49.13 £3.06
PT34 £38,944 £20.24 £50.60 £3.15
PT35 £40,105 £20.84 £52.10 £3.25

Grade 8 PT36 £41,303 £21.47 £53.68 £3.35
PT37 £42,540 £22.11 £55.28 £3.45
PT38 £43,835 £22.78 £56.95 £3.55
PT39 £45,120 £23.45 £58.63 £3.65
PT40 £46,469 £24.15 £60.38 £3.76
PT41 £47,856 £24.87 £62.18 £3.88
PT42 £49,286 £25.62 £64.05 £3.99
PT43 £50,762 £26.38 £65.95 £4.11
PT44 £52,280 £27.17 £67.93 £4.23


